2018 HSGP Competitive Awards

Butler County EMA
Covington County EMA
Dallas County EMA

Fayette County EMA
Headland Police Department
Lamar County EMA
Montgomery County EMA
Gulf Shores Police Department
Barbour County Commission
Eufaula Fire & Rescue

Eufaula Police Department
Bibb County Commission
Blount County Commission
Blount County EMA

Butler County Road Department
Anniston Water Works

Chilton County 911 District
Ashland Police Department
Covington County E911
Cullman County Commission
Holtville/Slapout Fire and Rescue
City of Adamsville

Lamar County Commission
Russell County EMA

Phenix City Fire & Rescue
Marshall County EMA
Montgomery Fire and Rescue

North Montgomery VFD

$33,782.00
$22,300.00
$24,461.00
$10,247.00
$49,749.00
$49,766.00
$47,393.00
$45,683.00
$23,498.00
$11,905.00
$36,103.00
$23,864.00
$50,000.00
$47,690.00
$25,750.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$44,536.00
$36,606.00
$37,608.00
$23,500.00
$25,294.00
$24,918.00
$13,692.00
$43,461.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$49,515.00



2018 HSGP Competitive Awards

Union Springs Police Department
Shelby VFD

Four Mile VFD

West Shelby VFD
Summerhill VFD

Greenville Police Department
Georgianna PD

Autauga EMA

Prattville Police Department
Conecuh County VFA
Fayette County Sheriff Office
Clay County Sheriff Office
Coffee County EMA
Brierfield VFD

Grove Hill Police Department
Conecuh Sheriff Office
Tallassee Police Department
Seaman VFD

Emerald Mountain VFD

Pike County EMA

Pine Level VFD

Adamsville Fire Department
Adamsville Police Department
Autauga County VFA
Shackleville VFD

Huntsville Fire and Rescue

Total Local Competitive Grants

$50,000.00
$14,666.00
$11,000.00
$14,666.00
$18,332.00
$49,233.00
$39,831.00
$47,903.00
$49,451.00
$11,820.00
$26,875.00
$47,154.00
$31,720.00
$20,232.00
$10,280.00
$14,018.00
$49,393.00
$23,677.00
$30,660.00
$49,569.00
$44,036.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$44,035.00
$19,590.00
$47,720.00

$1,867,182.00



Alabama Mutual Aid Fire

Award Amount

(Swiftwater Rescue, Heavy Rescue and HazMat Teams)

Mobile Fire Department
Dothan Fire Department
Tuscaloosa Fire Department
Prattville Fire Department
East Alabama Fire
Montgomery Fire Department
Colbert County HazMat

Fort Payne Fire Department
Huntsville/Madison Fire Departments
Marshall County Swiftwater
Decatur Fire Department
Birmingham Fire Department
Cullman EMA (SMORT)
AEMA

Alabama Fire College

AMAS Law Enforcement (EOD Capabilities)

$77,916.00
$7,900.00
$23,088.00
$6,756.00
$510.00
$22,296.50
$32,488.00
$1,280.00
$55,661.48
$8,980.02
$20,300.00
$109,866.54
$9,524.40
$ 10,500.00
$40,000.00

Award Amount

Jefferson Sheriff Office
Florence Police Department
Huntsville Police Department
Tuscaloosa Sheriff Office
Montgomery Police Department

ALEA

$70,093.84
$109,866.54
$66,736.98
$48,834.00
$75,489.84
$24,478.80



AMAS Communications

Awards Amount

Mobile EMA
Houston EMA
Tuscaloosa EMA
Chambers EMA
Madison EMA
Calhoun EMA
Lauderdale EMA
Cullman EMA
Escambia EMA
AEMA

Total AMAS Funding

$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$ 66,000.00

$947,566.94





